—_

© © N o A W N

N DD D D D A a A A @A @A @A -
i Wb 2o VW NV WD = O

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held

Dir Hospitality Services
Mgr. Fans Operations
Hospitality Accounting Spec
Mgr. Fans Operations Pmc
Mgr. Production Fans
Supv Patient Services
Supv Food Svc Operations
Cook

Cook

Food Svc Worker |l

Cook

Supv Retail Services
Assistant Cook

Lead Fans

Food Svc Worker |

Cook

Cook

Cook

Cook

Storekeeper

Food Svc Worker |

Cook

Food Svc Worker | Food Svc Worker |l
Assistant Cook

Food Svc Worker | Lead Fans, Nutrition

Care Assistant
Food Svc Worker |l
Lead Fans
Food Svc Worker |l Lead Fans
Lead Fans

Food Svc Worker |

Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Total Wages
$160,573
$88,259
$78,389
$77,965
$60,206
$58,568
$51,866
$50,900
$50,678
$49,324
$49,144
$49,016
$48,434
$47,533
$47,198
$46,963
$46,726
$46,206
$45,797
$45,526
$45,515
$43,226
$42,654
$42,641
$41,783

$41,407
$41,376
$41,183
$41,164
$40,763



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Cook

Food Svc Worker |
Assistant Cook
Cook

Cook

Food Svc Worker |
Assistant Cook
Cook

Food Svc Worker |
Storekeeper
Cook

Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Cook

Assistant Cook
Food Svc Worker |
Cook

Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Cook

Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Supv Retail Services
Supv Retail Services
Cook

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |
Cook
Food Svc Worker Il

Food Svc Worker Il

Food Svc Worker Il

Food Svc Worker Il

Lead Fans

Food Svc Worker I,
Dept. Secretary

Food Svc Worker Il

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

$40,368
$40,316
$40,161
$40,132
$39,976
$39,780
$39,762
$39,523
$39,272
$39,140
$39,039
$38,690
$38,659
$38,582
$38,339
$38,290
$38,225
$37,596
$37,530
$37,298
$37,087
$37,047
$36,943
$36,609
$36,598
$35,842
$35,734
$35,373

$34,766
$34,757
$34,657



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.
90.

Food Svc Worker |l
Food Svc Worker |
Cook

Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |l
Food Svc Worker |l
Lead Fans

Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Cook

Food Svc Worker |
Storekeeper

Food Svc Worker |l

Food Svc Worker |l
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |l
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |l
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker I

Supv Food Svc Operations

Food Svc Worker Il

Food Svc Worker I,
Nutrition Care
Assistant

Lead Fans

Lead Fans, Nutrition
Care Assistant

Lead Fans

Lead Fans

Nutrition Care
Assistant

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

$34,458
$34,281
$34,239
$33,874
$33,213
$33,048
$32,639

$32,632
$32,601
$32,590
$32,268
$32,234
$31,616
$31,510
$31,393
$30,930
$30,410
$30,270

$30,127
$29,999
$29,545
$29,198
$28,893
$28,560
$28,408
$28,325

$28,305
$27,819
$27,664



91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Cook

Assistant Cook
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker Il
Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |l
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |l

Food Svc Worker I,
Nutrition Care
Assistant

Lead Fans, Nutrition
Care Assistant

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

$27,657
$27,120
$26,827
$25,512

$25,317
$25,309

$25,242
$24,979
$24,401
$23,811



