	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Hospitality Services		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$160,573
2.	Mgr. Fans Operations		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$88,259
3.	Hospitality Accounting Spec		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$78,389
4.	Mgr. Fans Operations Pmc		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$77,965
5.	Mgr. Production Fans		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$60,206
6.	Supv Patient Services		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$58,568
7.	Supv Food Svc Operations		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$51,866
8.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$50,900
9.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$50,678
10.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$49,324
11.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$49,144
12.	Supv Retail Services		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$49,016
13.	Assistant Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$48,434
14.	Lead Fans		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$47,533
15.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$47,198
16.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$46,963
17.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$46,726
18.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$46,206
19.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$45,797
20.	Storekeeper		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$45,526
21.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$45,515
22.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$43,226
23.	Food Svc Worker I	Food Svc Worker II	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$42,654
24.	Assistant Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$42,641
25.	Food Svc Worker I	Lead Fans, Nutrition Care Assistant	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$41,783
26.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$41,407
27.	Lead Fans		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$41,376
28.	Food Svc Worker II	Lead Fans	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$41,183
29.	Lead Fans		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$41,164
30.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$40,763

31.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$40,368
32.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$40,316
33.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$40,161
34.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$40,132
35.	Assistant Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$39,976
36.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$39,780
37.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$39,762
38.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$39,523
39.	Assistant Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$39,272
40.	Cook	Food Svc Worker II	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$39,140
41.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$39,039
42.	Storekeeper		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$38,690
43.	Cook	Food Svc Worker II	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$38,659
44.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$38,582
45.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$38,339
46.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$38,290
47.	Assistant Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$38,225
48.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$37,596
49.	Cook	Food Svc Worker II	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$37,530
50.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$37,298
51.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$37,087
52.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$37,047
53.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$36,943
54.	Food Svc Worker II	Lead Fans	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$36,609
55.	Supv Retail Services		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$36,598
56.	Supv Retail Services		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$35,842
57.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$35,734
58.	Food Svc Worker I	Food Svc Worker II, Dept. Secretary	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$35,373
59.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$34,766
60.	Cook	Food Svc Worker II	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$34,757
61.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$34,657

62.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$34,458
63.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$34,281
64.	Cook	Food Svc Worker II	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$34,239
65.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$33,874
66.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$33,213
67.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$33,048
68.	Food Svc Worker I	Food Svc Worker II, Nutrition Care Assistant	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$32,639
69.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$32,632
70.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$32,601
71.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$32,590
72.	Lead Fans		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$32,268
73.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$32,234
74.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$31,616
75.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$31,510
76.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$31,393
77.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$30,930
78.	Storekeeper	Lead Fans	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$30,410
79.	Food Svc Worker II	Lead Fans, Nutrition Care Assistant	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$30,270
80.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$30,127
81.	Food Svc Worker I	Lead Fans	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$29,999
82.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$29,545
83.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$29,198
84.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$28,893
85.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$28,560
86.	Food Svc Worker I	Lead Fans	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$28,408
87.	Food Svc Worker I	Nutrition Care Assistant	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$28,325
88.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$28,305
89.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$27,819
90.	Supv Food Svc Operations		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$27,664

91.	Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$27,657
92.	Assistant Cook		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$27,120
93.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$26,827
94.	Food Svc Worker I	Food Svc Worker II, Nutrition Care Assistant	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$25,512
95.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$25,317
96.	Food Svc Worker I	Lead Fans, Nutrition Care Assistant	Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$25,309
97.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$25,242
98.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$24,979
99.	Food Svc Worker I		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$24,401
100.	Food Svc Worker II		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$23,811